FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTINUED
SMALLTREES EVENTS LTD

SMALLTREES FESTIVALS LTD

SMA MULTISERVICE LIMITED
SMARTACE LIMITED

SMART BOOKKEEPER LIMITED
SMARTCHOICECOURIERS LIMITED

SMB CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED
SMC PROJECTS LTD

S.M.S. TRANSPORT LTD

SNAPPED OUT LIMITED

SNEJA LIMITED

SNELL CONSULTANTS LTD

SNOOGEL LIMITED

SOAP SO SIMPLE LTD

SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP RESOURCE
BANK PLC

SOFTDIRECT LIMITED

SOFTEX LIMITED

SOHRABI MEDICA LIMITED

SOLAR CHOICES LTD

SOLAR EXCEL LIMITED

SOLARINSTONE LTD

SOLARPACK (UK) LTD

SOLAR PANDA LTD

SOLAR PANEL SPECAILISTS LIMITED
SOLAR SOLUTIONS (NATIONWIDE) LTD
SOLARTECH ECO SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SOLBREKKEN TAKST OG EIENDOM LTD
SOLEIL BIOGAS UK LIMITED
SOLIDPORTAL LTD

SOLIHULL PRESTIGE CARS LIMITED
SOLOX LTD

SOLUTION 51 LTD

SOLUTION MAGAZINE LTD

SOMALI ECONOMIC FORUM LTD

SOMALI YOUTH FOR PEACE AND
DEVELOPMENT

S (18) LIMITED

SONGBIRDS SCHOOL OF MUSIC LIMITED
SONIADOR LIMITED

SONIK LTD

SOPHANNE LIMITED

SORTHVIT RECORDS LTD

SOUL FREE RECORDS LIMITED
SOURCING CHINA (DIRECT) LIMITED
SOUTER TRANSPORT LIMITED
SOUTHDOWN SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SOUTHERNDOWN LIMITED

SOUTHERN PLAY LIMITED

SOUTHERN WINDOWS & DOORS LIMITED
SOUTHFIELDS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SOUTHGATE CAR PARK LIMITED

07808824
07808825
07813188
06169342
07814505
07812392
06439826
06634066
07812954
07543812
07811315
06326959
07812978
07596115
06725896

04681370
06674779
07101053
07810558
07813266
07790280
07456600
07809950
07810337
07241381
07808932
07121365
06578550
06274414
06583406
07639946
06882187
07809750
07808589
07812556

07408442
08191261
07857120
07814626
07912624
07061838
07321673
07407538
06337257
05629589
06650477
07306676
06949731
07131457
07996699

THE SOUTH MARITSA TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

SOUTH WEST HIRE LIMITED

SOUTH YORKSHIRE VEHICLE MOVERS LTD
SPA EXPRESS LIMITED

SPARKLEMOUSE LTD

SPEAK EASY STUDIOS LIMITED
SPECCOM LIMITED

SPECIAL CANVAS LIMITED
SPECIALIST 4X4 SUPPLIES LIMITED
SPECIALISTS SURGICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

SPECIALITY IMPORTS (LONDON) LIMITED
SPECIALTECH INTERNATIONAL UK LTD
SPEIRS INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS LTD
SPHENE CONSULTING LIMITED
SPIAGGIA LTD

SPICE DEN LIMITED

SPICE DUBLIN LIMITED

SPICE IT UP LTD

SPICE LOUNGE BILTON LIMITED
SPICE RACK (WITNEY) LTD

SPICE TANDOORI (HULL) LIMITED
SPINDLEWOOD CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SPINDLEWOOD VIEW MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

SPINNAKER FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

SPINNAKER SALES LIMITED

SPINNERY COTTAGES LIMITED
SPIRALLING WAVES LIMITED

THE SPIRAL RECORDING COMPANY LIMITED
THE SPIRIT DOCTOR LIMITED

SPLIT SCREEN WEDDINGS LIMITED

SP METRIC LIMITED

SPOILT LTD

SPONTE SUA GYM LTD

SPORTLAND LEISURE LIMITED

SPORT PERFORMANCE LTD

SPORTS ACTION CAMERAS LIMITED
SPRINGBOARD DRAMA LIMITED
SPRINKLE DUST LIMITED

SPURLENS RIG WIND LIMITED

SQUARE PEG RECRUITMENT YORKSHIRE LTD
SQUARE PLUS SERVICES LIMITED
SQUASHED FOX LIMITED

SRD MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SR LOGISTICS LIMITED

SS CARS LONDON LIMITED

SSMYV SOLUTIONS LIMITED

S STOCK LIMITED

SSVM SOFT LIMITED

07421129

05153808
07921888
07530948
07634721
07812051
07809326
06874096
07202915
07530296

07110590
05306209
07948286
05914753
07904346
06727170
06583133
07326167
08093939
06632052
06931374
06573548
06577418

05767913

04967858
02890447
07811314
07113887
07809554
08347182
05316324
07811936
08253449
07043879
07112187
07809410
07044271
07525096
06008865
07973106
06010382
07527111
07088935
06215041
07527401
07808984
07814643
07808942
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